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East Suburban Catholic Conference

Men's Wrestling

2017 - 2018 Varsity Team Conference Meet Results

Carmel Catholic High School
Friday, January 26, 2018

Team Championships

Marian Central
Notre Dame
Nazareth

Marist

Marian Catholic
Carmel Catholic
Saint Patrick
Saint Viator
Joliet Catholic

186.0
118.0
102.0

96.0
85.5
84.0
64.0
57.5
43.0

East Suburban Catholic Conference

Men's Wrestling

2017 - 2018 Varsity Team Conference Meet Results

Carmel Catholic High School

Friday, January 26, 2018
Individual Championships

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

1

2
3
4

1
2
3
4
1

2
3
4

1

2
3
4

106 Pounds

113 Pounds

120 Pounds

126 Pounds

D.J Hamiti
Michael Leveille
Alex Randell
Charley Roy

Kendall Norfleet
Jack Finnegan

Elon Rodriguez
Nathan Bednarczyk

Bryce Shelton
Gaetano Console
Nick Valenzona

Travis Ford-Melton
Daniel Valeria
Anthony Schaer
Mikey Moore

Joliet Catholic
Marist

Notre Dame
Saint Patrick

Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Marian Central
Marist

Marian Central
Saint Viator
Notre Dame

Marian Catholic
Marian Central
Carmel Catholic
Notre Dame

wifall (6:31)

w/dec (6-4)

w/dec (4-3)

w/maj dec (10-2)

wifall (1:36)

wifall (4:29)

prior



Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

132 Pounds
1

2

3

4
138 Pounds

1

2

3

4
145 Pounds

1

2

3

4
152 Pounds

1

2

3

4
160 Pounds

1

2

3

4
170 Pounds

1

2

3

4
182 Pounds

1

2

3

4
195 Pounds

1

2
3
4

Carlos Champagne
Anthony Randazzo

Ed Barzowski
Jack Bartz

Jacob Dado
Carlo Orlandi
Lucas Kamberis
Andy Clatch

Holden Heller
Alex Carrillo
Kaden Randazzo
Bob Gaylord

Dylan Connell
Tommy Hoy
Frank Doyle
Jackson Churak

Luke Silva
Sam Grillo
Elijah Pesek
Avery Bugaj

Robert Gurley
Collin Bartolotta
Lou Gaddy

Pat Carr

Jake Wolf
Stan Suter
Joey Fitzgerald
Tom Liesz

Zach Gustafson

Brendan Schnoor

Jonathan Lopez
Ryan McGuire

Marian Catholic
Marian Central
Saint Patrick
Carmel Catholic

Marist

Notre Dame
Saint Patrick
Carmel Catholic

Marian Catholic
Nazareth
Marian Central
Marist

Marian Central
Carmel Catholic
Marist

Saint Viator

Marian Central
Notre Dame
Nazareth
Carmel Catholic

Nazareth
Marist

Marian Central
Notre Dame

Saint Viator
Nazareth
Marian Central
Saint Patrick

Marian Central
Notre Dame
Carmel Catholic
Saint Viator

w/dec (16-11)

prior

wifall (0:28)

prior

w/maj dec (9-1)

w/fall (3:55)

w/maj dec (12-0)

w/dec (9-4)

w/dec (8-2)

w/dec (5-3)

wifall (3:34)

wifall (3:23)

wifall (2:46)

w/dec (6-3)

wifall (2:47)

wifall (5:03)



Weight 220 Pounds

1
2
3
4

285 Pounds
1

Weight

2
3
4

John Ivan
Louie Stec
Tim Maher
Sean Gronset

Gabe Fitzpatrick
Gavin Smith
Thor Paglialong
Justin Davis

Tournament Outstanding Wrestler

Carmel Catholic
Nazareth

Marist

Notre Dame

Notre Dame
Nazareth
Marian Central
Saint Patrick

Carlos Champagen (Marian Catholic)

w/dec (2-1)

w/dec (4-1)

w/dec (1-0)

w/dec (2-1)



